70/ \\M/\
BAITCASTING REEL TATULA 100H/100HS/100P

KEY NO.

CE-O0bwN-

PART NO.
H93-0401
E16-7101
HE83-0206
B33-9801
FG63-¥701
H&6-3401
HO3-0103
H81-5501
Ga93-9301
H93-0501
375-T400
375-7411
G18-5101
G51-1503
FO3-2201
ZO2-1272
H91-0203
HS3-0003
H45-5402
HS1-2401
H91-5601
HE81-5701
H91-2101
H70-4101
HS81-0601
Ha2-8801
H99-0701
B36-1704
H91-2301
Hz29-4101
H45-0001
H45-0101
Hgz2-8701
H15-9201
352-2501
HE5-2101
BO3-2904
H92-9001
H79-8701
H91-3901
E21-9701
G43-1102
H81-0306
171-5201
B17-5406
B17-5503
JOO-4701
Go4-0814
320-5901
B41-1700
GT2-0001
H92-9101

PART NAME
SET PLT SCREW
YOKE SPRING
BRAKE ADJ KNOB
BRAKE DIAL RETAINER(A)
BRAKE DIAL WASHER
BRAKE CLICK SPRING
LEFT SIDE PLATE
BRAKE DIAL RETAINER(B)
FROMNT PLATE SCREW
MAGNET HOLDER
SPACER(A)
SPACER(B)
SPACER(C)
BALL BEARING(A)
BEARING RETAINER(A)
SPOOL ASSEMBLY
FRAME
FRONT PLATE
SCREW(C)
CLUTCH LEVER
CLUTCH LEVER PLATE
CLUTCH LEVER PLATE
STABILIZER BAR
RETAINER(A)
COLLAR
SPRING{B)
PIN
BALL BEARING(B)
PLATE(A)
SCREW(D)
CLUTCH CAM SPRING
CLUTCH TRIP LEVER
CLUTCH CamM PLT
WVWASHER{A)
AR LEVER SCREW
CLUTCH CAM PLATE
CLUTCH CAM SCREW
YOKE
YOKE SPRING
PINION GEAR
BEARING RETAINER(B)
BALL BEARING(C)
RIGHT SIDE PLATE
"O"RING
SPACER(F)
CAP RUBBER WASHER
CAST CONTROL CAP

RIGHT SIDE PLATE SCREW/{A)

RETAINER(B)
WASHER(B)

WORM SHAFT SPACER (A)

T-LEVEL WIND

KEY NO.

61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
TO
71

Tz
T3
T4
TS
76

78
7O
80
81

82
83

85

a7
88
89
a0
91

92
93

a5

=

KEY NO.

48
51
78

KEY NO.
3

48
51
78

Please order by parts numbser, not key number
Vauillaz indiguer fo nuména de ta pides (Non Key” No.)

PART NO. PART NAME
1214212 LINE GUNDE PAWIL
A73-1300 WASHER(C)

F40-2801 PAWL CAP
HE1-0801 LEVEL WIND GUARD
G72-0001 WORM SHAFT SPACER (B)
HS1-1701 WORM SHAFT
HE1-0501 WORM GEAR
B33-8801 RETAINER(C)

S09-94800 VWASHER(D)

320-8002 RETAINER(D)

B35-8605 BALL BEARING(D)
HEZ-8901 PLATE(B)

E13-4509 SCREWI(F)

H91-2701 DRIVE SHAFT GEAR
H81-1601 DRIVE SHAFT
HE2-2401 AR RATCHET
F73-3702 DRIVE SHAFT WASHER (A)
HS1-3101 DRIVE GEAR
H45-2602 DRAG WASHER
H91-3201 KEY WASHER
G54-5001 GEAR SHAFT COLLAR
GB81-9801 ROLLER CLUTCH
B86-1704 BALL BEARING(E)
BS55-3801 WASHER(E)

FO2-8203 CLICK LEAF SPRING HOLDER
FO3-2401 CLICK LEAF SPRING
150-8901 DRAG SPRING WASHER
H92-9501 VWASHER{F)

H91-2001% NUT

J01-1801 SPRING(C)

H21-1901 STAR DRAG

F57-6601 HANDLE COLLAR
H92-9601 HAMNDLE ASSEMBLY
H72-3701 HANDLE NUT

H72-2002 HANDLE CAP

G04-0803 HANDLE SCREW
G04-0825 RIGHT SIDE PLATE SCREW(B)

TATULA 100HS SPECIAL PARTS

PART NO. PART NAME
H93-0208 BRAKE ADJ KNOB
JO0-4201 PINION GEAR
H91-0307 RIGHT SIDE PLATE
JOO-2001 DRIVE GEAR

TATULA 100P SPECIAL PARTS

PART NO. PART NAME
HS93-0209 BRAKE ADJ KMNOB
H99-2201 PINION GEAR
H21-0308 RIGHT SIDE PLATE
H99-2301 DRIVE GEAR



